
Adirondack Park Agency HumanResources@apa.ny.gov
Agriculture and Markets budget.team@agriculture.ny.gov
Authorities Budget Office DOSTraining@dos.ny.gov
Board of Elections HR@elections.ny.gov
Deferred Compensation Board goer.sm.hr@goer.ny.gov
Department of Agriculture and Markets budget.team@agriculture.ny.gov
Department of Corrections and Community Supervision DOCCS.sm.BF.NYSPayrollOnlineHelp@doccs.ny.gov
Department of Economic Development DED-HR@esd.ny.gov
Department of Financial Services Payroll@dfs.ny.gov
Department of Labor DOLTechnologyliaison@labor.ny.gov
Department of Motor Vehicles Payroll@dmv.ny.gov
Department of State DOSTraining@dos.ny.gov
Department of Tax & Finance tax.sm.Payroll.lnquiries@tax.ny.gov
Department of Transportation PayrollAdmin@DOT.NY.GOV
Division of Budget dob.sm.Time.Records@budget.ny.gov
Division of Criminal Justice Services Jackie.Kalney@dcjs.ny.gov
Division of Human Rights Morris.Rosenbaum@dhr.ny.gov
Division of Tax Appeals tax.sm.Payroll.lnquiries@tax.ny.gov
Employee Relations goer.sm.hr@goer.ny.gov
Environmental Conservation Payroll.Admin@dec.ny.gov
Executive Chamber dob.sm.Time.Records@budget.ny .gov
Justice Center jc.sm.HRresumes@justicecenter.ny.gov
Labor Management Committee HR@goer.ny.gov
Lake George Park Commission justin@lgpc.state.ny.us
Legislative Bill Drafting Commission Moss@lbdc.state.ny.us
Lieutenant Governor's Office dob.sm.Time.Records@budget.ny .gov
New York State Police NYSPPayrollOnline@troopers.ny.gov
NYS Commission of Corrections Jackie.Kalney@dcjs.ny.gov
NYS Commission on Judicial Conduct payroll@cjc.ny.gov
NYS Courts Payrollonlinehelp@nycourts.gov
NYS Department of Health DOHNYSPO@heaIth.ny.gov
NYS Education Department Payroll@nysed.gov
NYS Gaming Commission Human.Resources@gaming.ny.gov
NYS Higher Education Services Corporation payroll.benefits@hesc.ny.gov
NYS Homes and Community Renewal Personnelinfo@nyshcr.org
NYS Office of Addiction Services and Supports HumanResources@oasas.ny.gov
Office For the Aging Keri.OConnell@aging.ny.gov
Office for People With Developmental Disabilities talentdevelopment@opwdd.ny.gov
Office for the Prevention of Domestic Violence HRM@dcjs.ny.gov
Office of Children and Family Services Ocfs.sm.bfo.NYS_PayroII_Online@ocfs.ny.gov
Office of General Services BSCHR@ogs.ny.gov
Office of IT Services ITSNYSPO@its.ny.gov
Office of Mental Health CBOBusinessSupport@omh.ny.gov
Office of Parks and Recreation Jennifer.Ingham@parks.ny.gov
Office of Temporary and Disability Assistance OTDA.NYSPO@otda.ny.gov
Office of the Attorney General HROPS@ag.ny.gov
Office of the Medicaid Inspector General payroll@omig.ny.gov
Office of the State Comptroller NYSPOHelp@osc.ny.gov



Office of Victim Services Jackie.Kalney@dcjs.ny.gov
Public Service Commission dps.365.OA-IT@dps.ny.gov
State Insurance Fund Payroll@nysif.com
Statewide Financial Systems NYSPOHelp@osc.ny.gov
Tug Hill Commission tughill@tughill.org
Veterans Affairs administration@veterans.ny.gov
Workers Compensation Board HumanResourcesManagementBureau@wcb.ny.gov


